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2019 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 22. - 23.6.2019

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
22.06.2019 - 11:06 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:54.24 KAWĘCKI Radosław POL Barcelona (ESP) 02.08.2013
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:54.24 KAWĘCKI Radosław POL Barcelona (ESP) 02.08.2013
Rekord Polski 18 1:55.60 KAWĘCKI Radosław POL Rome (ITA) 31.07.2009
Rekord Polski 17 1:59.78 SKIERKA Jakub POL Baku (AZE) 26.06.2015
Rekord Polski 16 2:02.82 KAWĘCKI Radosław POL Gorzow Wlkp. 29.11.2007
Rekord Polski 15 2:05.41 SKIERKA Jakub POL Berlin (GER) 22.12.2013
Rekord Polski 14 2:09.47 KOSIŃSKI Filip POL Olsztyn 29.06.2018
Rekord LOZP 2:02.28 SIEMBIDA Mariusz POL Sewilla (GRE) 21.08.1997
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:32.26 397 35.84 38.36 39.96 38.10
2. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:32.37 396 34.59 38.99 39.81 38.98
3. BUCOŃ Paweł 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:35.75 371 36.15 39.74 40.30 39.56
4. KOZAK Jan 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:50.27 283 39.59 43.61 44.70 42.37
5. MACIOCHA Maciej 13 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:53.37 269 40.52 44.22 46.00 42.63
6. BRONISZ Karol 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:57.67 249 42.82 46.45 45.83 42.57
7. DRAGAN Stefan 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:57.80 249 42.15 46.55 47.57 41.53

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 14 Uks 51 2:27.17 439 33.99 37.02 38.87 37.29
2. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:36.02 369 33.59 38.99 42.23 41.21
3. OŁTUSZYK Dominik 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:49.36 288 38.80 43.37 44.60 42.59
4. KULBIEDA Jakub 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:02.67 229 41.88 47.39 47.83 45.57

OPEN

1. NOWICZKOW Jakub 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.05 622 31.08 33.35 33.57 33.05
2. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 17 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:13.43 590 31.53 34.06 34.75 33.09
3. WOŁOSZYN Roman 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:15.61 562 31.40 34.39 35.52 34.30
4. KOTWICA Bartosz 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:22.04 489 32.07 36.34 37.45 36.18
5. KASPERSKI Patryk 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:23.84 471 34.08 37.15 37.18 35.43
6. BORSUK Piotr 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:24.55 464 33.23 36.75 38.02 36.55
7. SUCHAŃSKI Filip 14 Uks 51 2:27.17 439 33.99 37.02 38.87 37.29
8. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:29.52 419 34.41 37.74 38.58 38.79
9. MAKARUK Michał 16 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:31.20 405 34.93 38.90 39.11 38.26

10. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:32.26 397 35.84 38.36 39.96 38.10
11. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:32.37 396 34.59 38.99 39.81 38.98
12. BUCOŃ Paweł 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:35.75 371 36.15 39.74 40.30 39.56
13. TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:36.02 369 33.59 38.99 42.23 41.21
14. OŁTUSZYK Dominik 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:49.36 288 38.80 43.37 44.60 42.59
15. KOZAK Jan 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:50.27 283 39.59 43.61 44.70 42.37
16. MACIOCHA Maciej 13 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:53.37 269 40.52 44.22 46.00 42.63
17. BRONISZ Karol 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:57.67 249 42.82 46.45 45.83 42.57
18. DRAGAN Stefan 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:57.80 249 42.15 46.55 47.57 41.53
19. KULBIEDA Jakub 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 3:02.67 229 41.88 47.39 47.83 45.57


